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Друга ліга
2023/24 24-й тур, Матч №164

Середа, 17.04.2024, 14:00, "Сокіл", Стрий. 11°C.

«Скала 1911» Стрий

4 : 0

«Кремінь-2» Кременчук

1 Завгородній Денис
4 Яната Артур
44 Пастух Іван
34 Руденко Олександр
19 Цень Роман (К)
20 Николишин Роман
27 Ралюченко Андрій
77 Лебедєв Сергій
7 Лук'янченко Володимир
11 Фомін Микита
22 Авер'янов Максим

Запасні
33 Солобчук Костянтин
71 Чернятинський Олександр
10 Іванченко Богдан
8 Лісовик Роман
30 Мазур Євгеній
18 Мердєєв Вадим
16 Напуда Валентин
9 Пучковський Тарас
17 Петрик Андрій
26 Цуркан Ілля
21 Чепелюк Олександр

Тренер
Басараб Михайло

71 Матус Артем
44 Гонтар Назар
29 Дихтярук Олександр (К)
19 Сабієв Дмитро
51 Златьєв Злат
18 Пастернак Назарій
27 Молько Владислав
9 Уманець Артем
15 Барінов Яків
20 Рокотянський Станіслав
47 Стецюк Анатолій

Запасні
34 Безклинський Володимир
32 Заїченко Іван
26 Покась Дмитро
12 Пігарєв Костянтин
40 Оксененко Станіслав
42 Руднєв Ілля

Тренер
Здирко Ярослав

Арбітр:
Дубиківський Сергій
Асистент 1:
Супрунюк Павло
Асистент 2:
Брик Михайло
4-й арбітр:
Лепак Богдан
Спостерігач арбітражу:
Петров Андрій
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Друга ліга, 2023/24, 24-й тур, Матч №164
Середа, 17.04.2024, 14:00, "Сокіл", Стрий. 11°C.

«Скала 1911» Стрий 4 : 0 «Кремінь-2» Кременчук
4 Яната Артур 14'

20 Николишин Роман 16'

29' 18 Пастернак Назарій

77 Лебедєв Сергій 33'

35' 19 Сабієв Дмитро

4 Яната Артур 59'

77 Лебедєв Сергій
26 Цуркан Ілля 60'

7 Лук'янченко Володимир
8 Лісовик Роман 60'

11 Фомін Микита
9 Пучковський Тарас 60'

62' 51 Златьєв Злат
42 Руднєв Ілля

62' 9 Уманець Артем
26 Покась Дмитро

62' 15 Барінов Яків
32 Заїченко Іван

71' 18 Пастернак Назарій
12 Пігарєв Костянтин

27 Ралюченко Андрій
21 Чепелюк Олександр 77'

80' 20 Рокотянський Станіслав
34 Безклинський Володимир

20 Николишин Роман
18 Мердєєв Вадим 82'

8 Лісовик Роман 85'

Умовні позначення

 Червона картка Друга жовта картка Жовта картка Гол

 Пенальті Автогол Заміна Нереалізованний пенальті


